
Prices include delivery on orders over £150474

SAFETY & SECURITY MIRRORS

Convex mirrors help you to see around corners so you can 
stop the crash, deter the shoplifter and prevent accidents. 
 
• Interior use - factories, offices, warehouses,  

shops and stores.  
• Exterior use - car parks, yards, roads,  

forecourts and fields.  
• Bright zinc ‘J’ arm adjustable fixing brackets for wall 

mounting - please enquire for other types of fitting. 
• Shatter resistant acrylic face.

CONVEX SAFETY/SECURITY MIRRORS

• Choice of quarter, half or full face 
mirrors giving 90°, 180° or 360°  
clear vision respectively.  

• Impact resistant acrylic face.  

• Great deterrent to shoplifters. 
• Assists surveillance. 
• Fittings supplied.

HEMISPHERE CONVEX MIRRORS
• Specifically designed for food 

processing areas or points 
where hygiene is paramount.  

• Assists with surveillance and 
theft prevention.  

• With the exception of the 
acrylic mirror face and 
surround all fittings are high 
grade stainless steel. 

• Easily cleaned. 
• Safety usage with no glass or 

wood parts.

HYGIENE MIRRORS

INTERIOR USE ACRYLIC CONVEX MIRRORS
Type 

Economy light 
Economy light 
Economy light 
Economy light 

Heavy duty 
Heavy duty 
Heavy duty 
Heavy duty 
Heavy duty

Size 
300mm dia 
400mm dia 
500mm dia 
600mm dia 
300mm dia 
450mm dia 
600mm dia 
900mm dia 

600x400mm rect

REF 
M18021A 
M18036A 
M18040A 
M18057A 
M18020J 
M18038J 
M18056J 
M18108J 
M18330A

PRICE 
 £75.00  
 £78.00  
 £98.25  
 £118.50  
 £80.25  
 £99.75  

 £138.75  
 £278.25  
 £135.75 

Type of face 
Quarter 
Quarter 

Half 
Half 

360° dome 
360° dome

Size 
300mm 
450mm 
600mm 
900mm 
600mm 
900mm

Fixing 
Wall 
Wall 
Wall 
Wall 

Ceiling 
Ceiling

REF 
M18541H 
M18562H 
M18535H 
M18552H 
M18585H 
M18589H

PRICE 
 £54.75  
 £64.50   
 £86.25  
 £119.25  
 £150.75  
 £230.25 

EXTERIOR USE ACRYLIC CONVEX MIRRORS
Type 

Heavy duty 
Heavy duty 
Heavy duty

Size 
450mm dia 
600mm dia 
900mm dia

REF 
M18044S 
M18062S 
M18114S

PRICE 
 £135.75  
 £171.75  
 £291.00 

Full face ceiling domeHalf face wall mirror

Type 
Acrylic 
Acrylic 
Acrylic

Size 
450mm round 
600mm round 
800mm round

REF 
M18244V 
M18266V 
M18287V

PRICE 
 £194.25  
 £339.75  
 £541.50 

FORKTRUCK REAR 
VIEW MIRROR

PORTABLE INSPECTION MIRRORS

• See full 180° vision with clear dome shaped safety mirror. 
• Mirror dome 300mm wide x 150mm deep, easy to fit brackets included. 
• Safer reversing for driver, truck and racking etc.

Made in tough lightweight acrylic for easy cleaning, these convex inspection mirrors are designed  
for all security inspection work where vision is obscured. Used by anti-bomb squads, drug search teams, 
the armed services and security guards for searching aircraft, ships, cars, trucks building etc.  
When not in use, the mirror folds neatly away for easy storage. The arm extends to 1 metre in length.

Description 
Mirror portable 150mm dia 4 piece handle 
Mirror portable 230mm dia 4 piece handle 

Mirror portable 450mm dia 4 piece handle mounted on castors

REF 
M18660 
M18662 
M18664

PRICE 
 £139.50  
 £155.25  
 £211.50 

Description 
Domed mirror 300 x 150 with totally 

enclosed rear in ABS suitable indoor/exterior use 
Domed mirror 300 x 150 with open back except 

for 'TEE' bar suitable indoor use only

PRICE 

 £93.00  
 

 £93.00 

REF 

M19952A 
 

M19952T


